ET3105/-
5www.oxleygroup.com/eti
ODCSM40539/2/2005
Oxley Developments Company Ltd
Email: sales@oxley.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0) 1229 483226
Oxley Group Australia Pty Ltd
Email: sales@oxleygroup.com

Maximum combined neutron & gamma ionising dose = 1550 cGy (Si)
Maximum neutron fluence 1012 n/cm/cm
Ordering Information
When ordering please state type number and quantity.
Test Specification
Nearest Equivalent MIL-STD-202
Method
Bump IEC 68-2-29 4000 Bumps, 40 g No equivalent
Shock DEF STAN 07-55 200 g, 3 ms,
1/2 Sine Wave 18 shocks total
Method 213-2 Comp I
100 g, 6 ms, Sawtooth
Sealing BS 9520 Para 1, 2, 6.1, 9.1 (1 bar s) No equivalent
Vibration IEC 68-2-6 10-2000 Hz 20 g Method 20K Cond D 10 - 200 Hz 20 g
Salt spray IEC 68-2-11 48 hours Method 101 Cond B
Damp heat (steady state) IEC 68-2-3 -55/90/21 Method 103 Cond B 96 hours
Change of temperature. IEC 68-2-14
Ta = -55°C, Tb = 90°C,TI = 30 mins
Method 107 Cond A
Type Number Resolution (hours) Capacity (hours) Event Capacity
ET3105/1 1.0 999,999 -
ET3105/2 0.1 99,999.9 -
ET3105/5A 1.0 999,999 106 PULSES
ET3105/5B 1.0 999,999 106 POWER UP
ET3105/6A 0.1 99,999.9 106 PULSES
ET3105/6B 0.1 99,999.9 106 POWER UP
ET3105/7A 0.01 9,999.99 106 PULSES
ET3105/7B 0.01 9,999.99 106 POWER UP